



Claims Billing Guide Updates

We recently made updates to our Claims Billing Guide; page 5. You can view the updated guide on our website at: [DenverHealthMedicalPlan.org/Claims-Guide](https://denverhealthmedicalplan.org/claims-guide)

All paper claims should be submitted to:

- » **DHHA**
P.O. Box 6300
Columbia, MD 21045
Electronic Payer ID: 84-135
- » **Elevate Medicaid Choice**
P.O. Box 6300
Columbia, MD 21045
Electronic Payer ID: 84-133
- » **Elevate Child Health Plan Plus (CHP+)**
P.O. Box 6300
Columbia, MD 21045
Electronic Payer ID: 84-135
- » **Elevate Exchange**
P.O. Box 6300
Columbia, MD 21045
Electronic Payer ID: 84-135
- » **Elevate Medicare Advantage**
P.O. Box 6300
Columbia, MD 21045
Electronic Payer ID: 84-131
- » **First Health Network**
P.O. Box 21524
Eagan, MN 55121
Electronic Payer ID: 65-456

All paper claims should include the National Provider Identifier (NPI) and well as the DHMP assigned Provider ID Number (the latter is not required for electronic claims).